EMB-Z2538PAEMB-Z2538PA
PRELIMINARY
Datasheet
FCC ID: Z7H-EMB2538PA
The device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subjected
to the following 2 conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.

on the radio spectrum. The Embit firmware stack does not allow to set the channel 26.
EMB-Z2538PA Datasheet (rev 1.4) Page 22 of 24
 Ordering information
8  Ordering information
8.1  Types
Module variations:
Part No. Description
EMB-Z2538PA/IA EMB-Z2538PA integrated PIFA antenna
EMB-Z2538PA/UL EMB-Z2538PA U.FL connector for external antenna
Related products:
Part No. Description
EMB-Z2538PA-EVK EMB-Z2538PA Evaluation Kit
8.2  Packaging
Embit's modules are delivered in tubes, each tube including 20 items.
The tube dimensions are approximately: 508mm x 33mm x 8mm.
EMB-Z2538PA Datasheet (rev 1.4) Page 23 of 24